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W.U. DEVELOPMENT OFFICE
Accession No. 91-126

CONTAINER LIST

CORRESPONDENCE
Collier, James R.
Dunn, Marilyn Batt
Hogan, Lynn
Smith, Rachel

W.U. DEVELOPMENT OFFICE. ANNUAL GIVING OFFICE

Schools and Colleges
W.U. Architecture and Urban Planning College
W.U. Arts and Sciences College
Business Administration School and Graduate School
Economics Department
Education College
Engineering College
Forest Resources College
Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center
Jackson (Henry M.) International Studies School
Library and Information Science School
Medicine School
Ocean and Fishery Sciences College
Public Affairs School
Social Work School
Urban Horticulture Center
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Class Reunions
1958
1961
1962
1935 (50th)
1936 (50th)
1937 (50th)
1938 (50th)
1939 (50th)

Subject Series
Fiftieth Class Reunions
Friends of Excellence
Gerberding, William P.--Speech to the Economic
Development Partnership Luncheon
Gift Report
Memorial Gift Activity
Minority Affairs
Planned Giving
Retreats
Year-End Gifts

W.U. 1861 CLUB

W.U. PRESIDENT'S CLUB

President's Report Files

Folders

Dates

1987-88
1986-87
1988

1983-87

1983-86
1984-87
1985

1985

1983-85
1983-87
1983-87
1984-87
1986

1983-87
1986-87
1986-87
1983-87
1986-87
n.d.

1987
1986
1987
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

1987
1986-87

1986
1987-88
1986
n.d.
1986-87
1985-90
1987

1985-89

1984-89
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Newsletter Preparation Files

Subject Series

Budget

Cable, Thomas J.

Charitable Contributions Act
Christmas Card

Dean's Club

Development Officers
Distinguished Professorship Act
Donor Recognition

Film Project--Jim Jensen
Football

Gift Funds Listing
Grenzebach--Consultant
Invitation to Join (500-999)
KCTS Association
Legislation

Letters to Members

Library Materials

Lockwood Tribute (Byron W. and Alice L.)
One Hundred Twenty-Fifth Anniversay Article

Payroll Gift Deduction

Philip (Robert) Recognition Luncheon

Planned Giving Information
President's Fund For Excellence
Quarterly Reports

Quad Meetings

Revised Code of Washington
Saturday Seminars
Schedules and Events
Survey

Tax Collections

Tax Law Article

Tax Lecture

Tyee

Van Voorhis, Ford and Louisa--"Preserving Traditions"
W.U. Henry (Horace C.) Art Gallery

.U. Intercollegiate Athletics Department

.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center
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. Press

Prospect Files

Prospect files—OQOutside the University

Alaska

Arizona

California

Oregon

New York/Massachusetts
Texas
Washington--Eastern
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1984-89

1986-87
n.d.
1986-89
1984
1985
1988
1986
1985-87
1986
1986-88
1988
1986-87
1987-88
1986-87
1986
1986-89
1986-89
ca. 1988
1986
1986
1987
n.d.
1986
198688
1986-87
1988
1987
1986-87
1987
1986
n.d.
1987
1987
ca. 1986
1983-84
1987
1986-87
1989

ca. 1986-89

ca. 1986
1987
1987
1987-88
1986-87
1986
1986-87



