

University of Washington, Office of Development records

Inventory

Accession No: 91-126

Special Collections Division University of Washington Libraries Box 352900 Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900 USA (206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Records of the University of Washington, Office of Development and Alumni Relations. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UA11_00_00UWOfficeDevelopmentAlumniRelations/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

CONTAINER LIST

Box		Folders	Dates
1	CORRESPONDENCE Collier, James R. Dunn, Marilyn Batt Hogan, Lynn Smith, Rachel	3	1987–88 1986–87 1988 1983–87
	W.U. DEVELOPMENT OFFICE. ANNUAL GIVING OFFICE		
	<pre>Schools and Colleges W.U. Architecture and Urban Planning College W.U. Arts and Sciences College W.U. Business Administration School and Graduate School W.U. Economics Department W.U. Education College W.U. Engineering College W.U. Forest Resources College W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center W.U. Jackson (Henry M.) International Studies School W.U. Library and Information Science School W.U. Medicine School W.U. Ocean and Fishery Sciences College W.U. Public Affairs School W.U. Urban Horticulture Center</pre>		1983-86 1984-87 1985 1985 1983-85 1983-87 1983-87 1984-87 1986 1983-87 1986-87 1986-87 1986-87 1986-87 1986-87 1986-87 n.d.
	Class Reunions 1958 1961 1962 1935 (50th) 1936 (50th) 1937 (50th) 1938 (50th) 1939 (50th)	2	1987 1986 1987 1985 1986 1987 1988 1989
	Subject Series Fiftieth Class Reunions Friends of Excellence Gerberding, William PSpeech to the Economic	2	1987 1986–87
	Development Partnership Luncheon Gift Report Memorial Gift Activity Minority Affairs		1986 1987–88 1986 n.d.
	Planned Giving Retreats Year-End Gifts	6	1986–87 1985–90 1987
	W.U. 1861 CLUB	5	1985–89
2	W.U. PRESIDENT'S CLUB		
		-	

President's Report Files

5

9

Newsletter Preparation Files	21	1984–89
Subject Series		
Budget	2	1986-87
Cable, Thomas J.	2	n.d.
Charitable Contributions Act	6	1986–89
Christmas Card		1984
Dean's Club		1985
Development Officers		1988
Distinguished Professorship Act		1986
Donor Recognition		1985–87
Film ProjectJim Jensen		1986
Football	4	1986–88
Gift Funds Listing		1988
GrenzebachConsultant		1986-87
Invitation to Join (500-999)		1987–88
KCTS Association	3	1986–87
Legislation	2	1986
Letters to Members		1986-89
Library Materials		1986-89
Lockwood Tribute (Byron W. and Alice L.)		ca. 1988
One Hundred Twenty-Fifth Anniversay Article		1986
Payroll Gift Deduction		1986
Philip (Robert) Recognition Luncheon		1987
Planned Giving Information		n.d.
President's Fund For Excellence		1986
Quarterly Reports	5	1986-88
Quad Meetings	3	1986-87
Revised Code of Washington	•	1988
Saturday Seminars		1987
Schedules and Events	3	1986-87
Survey	2	1987
Tax Collections	4	1986
Tax Law Article		n.d.
Tax Lecture		1987
Tyee	3	1987
Van Voorhis, Ford and Louisa"Preserving Traditions"	J	ca. 1986
W.U. Henry (Horace C.) Art Gallery		1983-84
W.U. Intercollegiate Athletics Department		1985–84
W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center		1986–87
W.U. Press		1980-87
W.U. FIESS		1909
Prospect Files	23	ca. 1986-89
Prospect filesOutside the University		
Alaska	4	ca. 1986
Arizona	5	1987
California	17	1987
Oregon	3	1987–88
New York/Massachusetts	3	1986–87
Texas		1986
WashingtonEastern	3	1986–87

3–4

4

ु ब